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4830 NORWALK PLACE ORLANDO FL 32808
https://candiscarmichael.com

$310,000

You do not want to miss this well-maintained 3 BR/2 BA home. Only need is a cosmetic
touch on the interior. This property is great for investors with great potential income or
a buyer who wants a fun project. Just minutes from major highways and downtown
Orlando. Home has a fenced-in backyard for privacy and […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1299 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: EXP REALTY LLC Office ID: MFR261010944

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRO6187214

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 7 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 1299 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 8795 sq ft Year built: 1976

SubdivisionName: SIGNAL HILL ListOfficeName: EXP REALTY LLC

GarageSpaces: 1 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 22 Road Surface Type: Paved

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s),
Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Living
Room/Dining Room Combo, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor

Appliances: Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Laundry Features: In Garage

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 1 Exterior Features: Sidewalk, Sliding Doors,
Storage

Roof: Shingle Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Available,
Electricity Connected, Public, Street Lights, Water
Connected

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central, Electric

Property Details
Subdivision Name: SIGNAL HILL Parcel Number: 07-22-29-8032-03-150

Levels: One Direction Faces: South

Foundation Details: Block, Slab Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $1,706

Tax Legal Description: SIGNAL HILL UNIT TWO 4/136 LOT 15
BLK C

Tax Lot: 15

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Kitchen 10x12 First 12 10

Primary Bedroom 13x12 First 12 13

Living Room 14x12 First 12 14

Bedroom 2 10x11 First 11 10

Bedroom 3 9x10 First 10 9

Bathroom 1 8x7 First 7 8

Bathroom 2 9x7 First 7 9

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Sidewalk, Sliding Doors,
Storage

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity
Available, Electricity Connected, Public,
Street Lights, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Kitchen/Family Room
Combo, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor

Amenities: Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Block Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Owner Showing Requirements: Appointment Only, See Remarks,
ShowingTime


